|   |                        | South Dublin County C<br>Local Governmen<br>(Planning & Develop<br>Acts 1963 to 19<br>and Planning & Devel<br>Act 2000<br>Planning Register (1 | nt<br>pment)<br>199<br>.opment | Plan Register No.<br>S01A/0028   |
|---|------------------------|--|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| 1,  | Location               | Kingswood Road, Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.   |                                |                                  |
| 2.  | Development            | Single storey detached substation ancillary to permission<br>Reg. Ref. S00A/0158 at Renault Trucks & Vans                                      |                                |                                  |
| 3.  | Date of<br>Application | 19/01/01   | 2 17 4 27                      | r Particulars<br>ed (b) Received |
| За.   | Type of<br>Application | Permission   | 1. 16/03/200<br>2.             | 31 1.<br>2.                      |
| 4. Submitted by Name: Design Projects & Planning I<br>Address: 6 Orchard Avenue, Clonsilla, |                        |  |                                |                                  |
| 5.  | Applicant              | Name: Glencullen Group<br>Address:   |                                |                                  |

w × 12 ×

and the

s An

|それ|| 昭和 永安 アンド 萎 リ

N 450 - N 50 - N 50

ů.

i i

ł,

|        | б.                         | Decision                   | O.C.M. No. 0567<br>Date 16/03/2001 | Effect<br>FI REQUEST ADDITIONAL<br>INFORMATION |  |
|--------|----------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------------|--|--|
|        | 7,                         | Grant                      | O.C.M. No.<br>Date                 | Effect<br>FI REQUEST ADDITIONAL<br>INFORMATION |  |
|        | 8.                         | Appeal<br>Lodged           |                                    |  |  |
| ,      | 9.                         | Appeal<br>Decision         |                                    |  |  |
|        | 10. Material Contravention |                            |                                    |  |  |
| ,<br>, | 11.                        | . Enforcement Compensation |                                    | Purchase Notice                                |  |
|        | 12.                        | Revocation or Amendment    |                                    |  |  |
|        | 13.                        | E.I.S. Requested           | E.I.S. Received                    | E.I.S. Appeal                                  |  |
|        | 14.                        | Registrar                  | Date                               | Receipt No.                                    |  |

3

## SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

| Decision Order Number 0567   | Date of Decision 16/03/2001 |
|------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Register Reference S01A/0028 | Date: 19/01/01              |

| Applicant<br>Development | Glencullen Group Ltd.,<br>Single storey detached substation ancillary to permission<br>Reg. Ref. S00A/0158 at Renault Trucks & Vans |
|--------------------------|---|
| Location                 | Kingswood Road, Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.  |
| App. Type                | Permission  |

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104

## Dear Sir/Madam,

2

With reference to your planning application, received on 19/01/01 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963-1993, the following ADDITIONAL INFORMATION must be submitted in quadruplicate:

- 1 The applicant is requested to submit in quadruplicate:
  - (1) a site layout plan accurately showing the location of the existing foul and surface water sewers and the 100mm watermain including any proposed connection to them. These details shall indicate complete separation of foul and surface water systems.
  - (ii) revised drawings accurately showing the proposed structure located at a distance of not less than 5 metres from the public foul and surface water sewers and the public watermain.

Signed on behalf of South Dublin County Council

for Senior Administrative Officer

16/03/01

Design Projects & Planning Ltd. 6 Orchard Avenue, Clonsilla, Dublin 15.

## SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall,

Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

| Decision Order Number 0543   | Date of Decision 13/03/2001 |  |  |
|------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|--|
| Register Reference S00A/0771 | Date 10/11/00               |  |  |
| Applicant Mark Daly,         |                             |  |  |

App. TypePermissionDevelopmentPermission for private dwelling and septic tank

Location Montpelier, Bohernabreena, Tallaght, County Dublin

Dear Sir / Madam,

Halla an Chontae,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000

Facs: 01-414 9104

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

In accordance with Section 26 (4a) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the period for considering this application has been extended, up to and including 11/04/2001

Yours faithfully

. Хандаар улуулуулуу алуулуу алуу

14/03/01

for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Peter McGillen DIP Arch., Burgage, Blessington, County Wicklow.